Administration Building - A Wing

A109
A110
A111

A115
A116

A136
A137

A140
A149
A153
A154
A155
A156
A157

DIRECTIONS TO WAR MEMORIAL TRAINING CENTER
* Travel north on Highway 165 South to 22nd Street

High School Relations

D108

- D107 -

Director of Community Outreach

Student Center
Food Pantry
Student Services
Business Office
Financial Aid
Registrar
Advising

Compressed Video Classroom
Administration, Vice Chancellor

Conference Room
Library

CDL

Career Pathways
RSVP

Faculty Office
Faculty Office

(first stop light)
*Turn left (west)

*Travel west through two stop lights to the corner of 22nd and
Columbus (past the bowling alley, between the First Baptist

Church and Trinity Assembly of God Church).

*Turn right (north) and travel the equivalent of three blocks.
*War Memorial Training Center is at teh corner of 20th and

Columbus.
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To Stuttgart <

Classroom Building - B Wing

B100
B101
B103
B104
B105
B106
B107
B108
B109
B110
B111

B112
B113
B114
B115
B116
B117
B123

Classroom
eSports

Classroom
Classroom

The Learning Center
Student Lounge

Faculty Office
Faculty Office
Literacy Lab
Classroom
Classroom

| Can Learn Math Lab

Classroom
Faculty Office
Faculty Office

Adjunct Faculty Office

Faculty Office
Faculty Office

Science/Technical Building - C Wing

C101
C104
C105
C107
C110
C113
C114
C115
C123
C124
C126
C127
C128
C129-A
C129-B

Physical Science/Chemistry Lab

Faculty Office
Biology Lab
Faculty Office
Business Lab
Faculty Office
Faculty Office
Office

Office

Office
Nursing Lab

Nursing Computer Lab
Nursing Classroom

Office
Faculty Office
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